
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

PIC
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
1
1
2
1
2

Class
CSR
FM
DSR
FE
FM
FE
FM
FC
S2000
S2000
CC
CSR

No.
96
7
1

37
99
26
3
4

44
11
42
74

Name
Mike McGinley
Mark Greb
Paul Leonard
Lee Walther
Ken DeNault
Michael Fling
Charles Dillion
Allen Dale
Bob Henson
Jack Donnellan
Greg Scharnberg
Joseph Weathers

Memb #
297151
337842
323093
340980
212023
336075
338859
207570
78884
160706
31976
391487

Hometown, ST
Overland Pk KS
Mt Vernon IA
Monument CO
Oklahoma Cty OK
Cedar Falls IA
Edmond OK
DeSoto KS
Manhattan KS
Lees Summitt MO
Chickasha OK
Urbandale IA
Frisco CO

Reg
KC
DMV
CDR
OKL
DMV
OKL
KC
KAN
KC
OKL
DMV
COL

Make/Model
Radical
Star Mazda
Radical Prosport
VanDiemen
Star Mazda
VanDiemen
Mazda
Van Diemen
Lola
Lola 598 SR71
Citation 95SF
Radical SR4

Laps
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
16
12
11
20

Best Tm
1:32.657
1:31.393
1:32.298
1:33.110
1:33.822
1:35.454
1:36.884
1:35.433
1:37.851
1:35.509
1:38.299
1:33.912

Best Spd
86.642
87.840
86.979
86.221
85.566
84.103
82.862
84.122
82.043
84.055
81.669
85.484

Total Tm
32:42.575
32:43.387
32:46.567
33:00.715
33:14.581
34:11.395
33:03.002
33:03.735
27:05.543
19:30.734
18:34.055
33:27.285

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:31.393) for FM by Mark Greb.
Provisional Race Time 2:30 pm
Car 74 CSR Moved to last overall position per Chief Steward. No national points to be awarded.
Final race time 3:30 pm

Printed: 8/17/2008 3:30:28 PM

Chief of T&S: Candy Gerber

Sanction #08-N-238-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MVRG Race Group

Margin of Victory

+0.812

Avg. Speed

85.901

Best Lap Tm

1:31.393

Best Spd

87.840

Best Lap by

[7] Mark Greb

MVRG Fun in the Sun National

3 CSR DSR FA FB FC FE FM S2000

Race - Final

Race (21 Laps)

Mid-America Mtplx 2.230 Miles

8/17/2008 02:05 PM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions

Thank you for coming!
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